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Renault 220 + euro 5 + MANUAL + lift + 12T

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
Laadklep: dhollandia, 2000 kg

VF644GL000003119

€9.950,-
Gesloten bak
2009

TR1117

4x2

2
Handgeschakeld

756.398 km

D TRsks, ...,

Diesel

Euro 5

158 kW (215 PK)
12.000 kg

4.180 kg

7.820 kg
1.025cm

255 cm

820 cm

249 cm

263 cm
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